Features
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LEDSPL 350W 50K
  LEDSPL  350W 40K=4000K Blank = 120-277V
50K=5000K
Blank =
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
Blank = No
HV = 277 -480V505 W
Accessories
LEDSPL Rev 8-9-2021
Black
Yoke Mount Adapter
Size
Weight
IPRATE
Color Temp
CRI
Input Voltage
37 lb
IP65
4000K-5000K
70
120-277V /277-480V
 Power Factor
LED lifespan
Dimmable
NEMA
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
≥90%
 100,000 Hrs
-10V Dimmable
4H*4V
10 Years
-Heavy duty die-cast aluminum housing with UV stabilized
polyester powder paint finish
-Dynamic thermal management design that maximizes
heat dissipation
-Built in surge suppression
-NEMA 4HX4V distribution
-0-10V dimming driver
-Low glare shields provided
-Adjustable trunnion mount
-Optional 2 3/8” Yoke mount adaptor
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Date:SPL Series
Dimension
-40C° (-40°F)
~55C °(131°F)
PAGE 1 of 3
inch(523mm)
20 ” L X16” W X151  ” H
Email: Sales@lironlighting.comEmail: Sales@lironliE
10835 S Wilcrest Dr, Ste C Houston TX 77099    Customer Service : 833-875-4766    Email : Sales@lironlighting.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.lironlighting.com for most current technical information.
I I
in
ch